
Total

Income

Paid

Employees

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)

S Other Service Activities 439 14,625 13,838 12,009,100 9,100,792 2,175,647 6,925,145

S951 Repair of computers and communications equipment 17 1,831 1,805 3,386,369 1,620,054 450,222 1,169,831

S952 Repair of personal and household goods 56 1,714 1,589 1,249,522 1,098,791 176,385 922,406

S961 Personal services for wellness, except sports activities 294 7,809 7,221 4,993,145 4,376,526 1,024,342 3,352,184

S962 Laundry services 29 2,152 2,145 1,296,389 1,059,293 338,949 720,344

S963 Funeral and related activities 43 1,119 1,078 1,083,677 946,129 185,749 760,380

Change Sales from Total

in Inventories E-Commerce Assets

(8) (10) (11) (12) (13)

S Other Service Activities                5,592,756             84,833                   -                1,041              10,794,629 

S951 Repair of computers and communications equipment                2,129,972           190,372                   -                        -                2,893,289 

S952 Repair of personal and household goods                   344,973             31,851                   -                1,041                1,994,945 

S961 Personal services for wellness, except sports activities                2,062,973         (131,077)                   -                        -                3,653,027 

S962 Laundry services                   663,915           (17,363)                   -                        -                1,030,288 

S963 Funeral and related activities                   390,923             11,050                   -                        -                1,223,080 

Value Added

Number 

of Establishments 

Subsidies

Compensation
Other 

Expense

Industry Description

Employment

as of November 15
Expense

                             343,179 

                               59,655 

                                 9,205 

                             215,042 

                               32,808 

                               26,469 

TABLE 1 Summary Statistics for Other Service Activities Establishments with Total Employment of 20 and Over by Industry Sub-Class: Philippines, 2012

(Value in thousand pesos. Details may not add-up to total due to rounding and/or statistical disclosure control)
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PSIC 

Code

Industry Description

2009 

PSIC 

Code Total Total
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to Fixed Assets

(9)


