(Value in thousand pesos. Details may not add-up to total due to rounding and/or statistical disclosure control)

	Industry Description	Number of Establishments	Employment as of November 15		Total	Expense		
2009 PSIC Code					Income			
			Total	Paid Employees		Total	Compensation	Other Expense
		(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)
S	Other Service Activities	439	14,625	13,838	12,009,100	9,100,792	2,175,647	6,925,145
S951	Repair of computers and communications equipment	17	1,831	1,805	3,386,369	1,620,054	450,222	1,169,831
S952	Repair of personal and household goods	56	1,714	1,589	1,249,522	1,098,791	176,385	922,406
S961	Personal services for wellness, except sports activities	294	7,809	7,221	4,993,145	4,376,526	1,024,342	3,352,184
S962	Laundry services	29	2,152	2,145	1,296,389	1,059,293	338,949	720,344
S963	Funeral and related activities	43	1,119	1,078	1,083,677	946,129	185,749	760,380
2009 PSIC	Industry Description	Value Added	Gross Additions to Fixed Assets		Change in Inventories	Subsidies	Sales from E-Commerce	Total Assets
Code	madaly Becomplian	(8)		(9)		(11)	(12)	(13)
S	Other Service Activities	5,592,756		343,179	(10) 84,833	-	1,041	10,794,629
S951	Repair of computers and communications equipment	2,129,972		59,655	190,372	-	-	2,893,289
S952	Repair of personal and household goods	344,973		9,205	31,851	-	1,041	1,994,945
S961	Personal services for wellness, except sports activities	2,062,973		215,042	(131,077)	-	-	3,653,027
S962	Laundry services	663,915		32,808	(17,363)	-	-	1,030,288
S963								
0000	Funeral and related activities	390,923		26,469	11,050	-	-	1,223,080